 Features
- Spring hanger prevents vibration generated from suspended equipments and thermal expansion forces from conducting to a structure
through pipe or duct
- Reliable stability with V-bolt
 Usage
- Vibration-proofing for axial, in-line fans, suspended ceiling deck systems and the piping and ducts of machine or air handling
rooms, high efficiency.
 DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
Dimension (mm) Spring Only
TYPE Capacity
(Kg)
Spring
Constant
(Kgf/mm)
Deflection
(mm) Color
A H H1 V-Bolt Hanging
Bolt ØD Freight
height
VSH2-10 10 0.2 50 Pink
VSH2-25 25 0.5 50 Yellow
VSH2-50 50 1.0 50 Red
VSH2-75 75 1.5 50 Black
VSH2-100 100 2.0 50 Blue
106 200 150 M8 M10 95 140
VSH2-150 150 3.0 50 Brown
VSH2-200 200 4.0 50 White
VSH2-300 300 6.0 50 Orange
VSH2-400 400 8.0 50 Pink
106 200 150 M8 M10 95 140
VS2H-500 500 10.0 50 Green
VSH2-600 600 12.0 50 Blue
VSH2-750 750 15.0 50 Black
VSH2-1000 1,000 20.0 50 Yellow
140 230 180 M12 M12 125 175
Noise Shock and Vibration control
              VSH2 – SPRING HANGER ISOLATOR